
11/25/2021 Sample

12/1/2021F Print Date:Sex:

40Patient Age: 10:00 AMTime of Collection:

Date of Collection:Patient Name:

NO PHYSICIAN 9900001Requisition #: Physician Name:

Inhalant Allergy Test - Basic (36) IU/mL                                        IgE

Reactivity Summary

Very High

Timothy Grass

Oak, White

Penicillin

Hickory, White

Elm, White

Cottonwood, Eastern

Box Elder

Ragweed,Short

Aspergillus

Cat

Cockroach

Dog

Perennial Rye

Pigweed, Rough

Sheep Sorrell

Cockelbur

Birch, White

Beech, American

Ash, White

Burning Bush

Alder

Bermuda Grass

Mite, D. Pteronysinus

Sycamore

Cladosporium

Privet

Pine

Lamb's Quarters

Marsh Elder, Rough

Meadow Fescue

Mugwort

Nettle

Orchard/Cocksfoot

Alternaria

Mite, D. Farinae

Plantain, English

House Dust

IndoorPets

Cat >100.00

Dog >100.00

Mite, D. PteronyssinusDust/Dust Mite

Mite, D. Pteronysinus 26.00

Mite, D. Farinae 8.00

IndoorInsects

Cockroach >100.00

FungiMolds

Alternaria 10.00

Aspergillus >100.00

Cladosporium 24.00

Penicillin >100.00

Tree/ShrubPollen

Alder 40.00

Bermuda Grass 28.00

Burning Bush 48.00

Ash, White 60.00

Cockelbur >100.00

Meadow Fescue 12.00

Beech, American 80.00

Lamb's Quarters 12.00

Perennial Rye >100.00

Birch, White 100.00

Marsh Elder, Rough 12.00

Orchard/Cocksfoot 12.00

Box Elder >100.00

Mugwort 12.00

Timothy Grass >100.00

Cottonwood, Eastern >100.00

Nettle 12.00

Elm, White >100.00

Pigweed, Rough >100.00

Hickory, White >100.00

Plantain, English 6.00

Oak, White >100.00

Ragweed,Short >100.00

Pine 22.00

Sheep Sorrell >100.00

Privet 24.00

Sycamore 26.00

-
*

Class III

Class IV

Class V

Class VIClass II

Class I

Equivocal 

Negative

  >62.5

12.5-62.499

 2.5-12.499 

 0.5-2.499

 0.15-0.499

 0.08-0.149

0.05-0.079 

   <0.05

The reagents and instrument used in this test have been approved by the U.S. Food and Drug Administration.


